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Protection Level and Site Verification

8 Critical (Exists - Verified)

8 Full (Exists - Verified)

8 No Protection (Exists - Verified)

8 Unknown (Exists - Verified)

8g Critical (Not Verified)

8g Full (Not Verified)

8g No Protection (Not Verified)

8g Unknown (Not Verified)

8? Critical (Not Found - Field Visit)

8? Full (Not Found - Field Visit)

8? No Protection (Not Found - Field Visit)

8? Unknown (Not Found - Field Visit)

Native Allotments

Chalkyitsik Planning Area

Event Point
!! Drop Point

!?+ Fire Origin

ââ Helispot

""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit

ÑÕ RepeaterÏ

é Sling Site

ÑÜ Staging Area

()Division Break

Event Line
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line

óó Completed Dozer Line
2I Completed Hand Line

Access or Improved Road

Temporary Flight Restriction

Management Action Point

Event Polygon
Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Fire History < 20 years old

Map Created: 8/1/2019 21:58

B1 BIA

B10 BIA

B12

B13 Old Salmon Village USFWS

B14

B15 BIA

B16

B17 BIA

B19

B2 BIA

B20 USFWS

B21 USFWS

B22 USFWS

B23 USFWS

B23.5 USFWS

B24

B25 BIA

B26

B27 BIA

B27

B3 BIA

B30 USFWS

B31 USFWS

B34 BIA

B35 BIA

B36 USFWS

B38 BLM

B39 BLM

B4 BIA

B40 ANCSA

B41 ANCSA

B42 ANCSA

B43 ANCSA

B44 ANCSA

B5 BIA

B6 USFWS

B7 BIA

B9 BIA

Chalkyitsik ANCSA

DS1 BLM

DS2 BLM

DS3 BLM

GF1 BLM

GF2 BLM

GF3 BLM

K1 USFWS

K3

K4

K5 USFWS

K6 ANCSA

L1 BIA

L10 BLM

L11 USFWS

L12 USFWS

L13 USFWS

L14 BLM

L15 BLM

L16 BLM

L17 BLM

L2 USFWS

L3 USFWS

L7 BIA

L8 USFWS

L9 State

L9.5

P1 BIA

P11 John Herberts VillageUSFWS

P12 USFWS
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1 P6, P7, P8

2 P5, B17

3 RAWS, B19, B27, SH2

4 P1, B27, P2, Fort Yukon

5 B34, B35

6 P15, P16, P17, P18, P19, P20 P21

7  South Yukon River Cabins


